
r 

~I~ ~◄1~1 ~.ffP~Uo. 

IND ~r-~a1u / {N01AN z 7 3 5 3 3 5 4 

DATWANI 
izel ~ /G.'181 Nafflt:(u 

KAMAIYALAL JARNADAS 
mtedtirtb ISh. 

21/03/1972 R 
PL't<:e of 

SURAT, 6U.IARAT 
!) if4 et~of ie 

SHANGHAI 

10/07/2023 09/07/2033 

P<INDDATWANI<<KANAIYALAL<JAMNADAS<<<<<<<<<<< 
Z7353354<31ND7203213N3307098S074993372323<00 



01 
l\J 

JAflNADAS 

PUSHPA 

KONAL 
~ 

1111111111 
27353354 

402 ALAY APART"ENT,ANCHAL PLOT CITY LIGHT ROAD 

SURAT,SURAT CITY 

PIN:395007,GUJARAT,INDIA 

·~v:t. ~ .. ~ ""'~ atd - ... t0. ~aru1 '~" oft 
Z4209728 11/04/2017 SHANGHAI 

I l40. 

CHS074993372323 

. . . .. . . 

. . . . . . . 

. . . 
. . 

. . , 

. . 

. . . 
. . - . . . . . . . . 
. . . . 

. . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

. . . . 
• . , . 
• • • f 

. . , 
, . . 

, . 
. . 

_j 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



